1968 Options

Base Corvette Sport Coupe

Base Corvette Convertible
Auxiliary Hardtop (convertible)
Auxiliary Vinyl Hardtop

Rear Window Defroster

Air Conditioning

Genuine Leather Seats

Tinted Glass, all windows
Tinted Glass, windshield

Head Rests

Custom Shldr Belts (std w/ coupe)
Power Windows

Special Front & Rear Suspension
Positraction Rear Axle

Power Brakes

Special Heavy Duty Brakes
Transistor Ignition System
4-Spd Man Tran

4-Spd Man Tran, close ratio
4-Spd Man Tran, c/r, heavy duty
Turbo Hydra-Matic Transmission
Alarm System

Off Road Exhaust System

Power Steering

Telescopic Steering Column
Bright Metal Wheel Covers

White Stripe Tires F70x15 nylon
Red Stripe Tires, F70x15, nylon
Speed Warning Indicator

AM-FM Radio

AM-FM Radio, stereo

327ci/350hp Engine

427ci/390hp Engine

427ci/400hp Engine

427ci/430hp Engine

427ci/435hp Engine

Aluminum Cyl Heads (427ci/435hp)

QTY LIST
9,936 $4,663.00
18,630 4,320.00

8,735 231.75
3,050 52.70
693 31.60
5,664 412.90
2,429 79.00
17,635 15.80
5,509 10.55
3,197 42.15
350 26.35
7,065 57.95
1,758 36.90
27,008 46.35
9,559 42 .15
81 384.45
5,457 73.75
10,760 184.35
12,337 184.35
80 263.30
5,063 226.45
388 26.35
4,695 36.90
12,364 94.80
6,477 42.15
8,971 57.95
9,692 31.30
11,686 31.30
3,453 10.55
24,609 172.75
3,311 278.10
9,440 105.35
7,717 200.15
1,932 305.50
80 947.90
2,898 437.10
624 805.75



